

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2058/2024 CM(5513/2024).

MEHRAJ UD DIN BHAT.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
04.06.2026

None for the parties.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 6th August, 2026.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
04.06.2026
Bisma Jan.